Kragujevacki Oktobar
Kragujevac, 25.10.2014

Najbolji takmicar

Boys, 8 years and younger

1.
. OBRADOQVIC, Ognjen
. POPOVIC, Petar
. CVIJETINOVIC, Dusan
. KOCIC, Vuk
. VUJANAC, Mihailo
. ZIVKOVIC, Luka
. NIKOLIC, Dimitrije

9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.

coOo~NOOThAhWDN

29.
30.
31.

PRIBAKOVIC, Tadija

LAJB, Mario
ERAKOVIC, Koca
MIJKOVIC, Ivan
STEVANOVIC, Nikola
MARKOVIC, Nikola
COVIC, Leo

SUKA, Pavle

KARIC, Luka
DJUKIC, Viktor
SPASENOVIC, llija
STOJMENOVIC, Marko
GANIC, Petar
CVETKOVIC, Mihajlo
COLANIC, Stefan
MIJAILOVIC, Sava
PETROVIC, Dimitrije
PUSICA, Nikola
VUKAJLOVIC, Luka
IGNJATOVIC, Uros
MITIC, Zeljko

CIRIC, Tadija
MILIVOJEVIC, Marko
DRASKOVIC, Nikola

Boys, 9 years
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. DIMITRIJEVIC, Viktor
. DRASKOVIC, Luka

. LEKIC, Sava

. DULAC, Milos

. CVIJETINOVIC, Lazar
. MARTIC, Bojan

. SAPIC, Mladen

. GLISIC, Stefan

. BIJELE, Luka

. STEFANOVIC, Simon
. TODOROVIC, Veljko

. JOVANOVIC, llija

. BOGDANOVIC, Nikola
. IGNJATOVIC, Vukasin
. RADOVIC, Bogdan

06 PIR
06 DUB
06 PT
06 PT
06 JA
07 RAD
06 POS
06 RAD
06 POS
06 PT
06 PIR
06 SIG
06 FO
06 RAD
06 PT
06 KG
06 SIG
06 BAR
07 DUB
07 DUB
06 AQV
07 RAD
06 CZA
06 PIR
07 RAD
06 RAD
08 PT
06 RAD
07 PT
07 RAD
08 POS
05 LES
05 POS
05 RAD
05 SPP
05 PT
05 SPP
05 PIR
05 POS
05 BAR
05 VAL
05 JA
05 JA
05 JA
05 PT
05 SIG

480
434
415
397
373
370
364
358
334
307
287
286
284
278
277
275
270
246
226
215
203
194
192
191
190
182
174
174
155
136
121
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639
495
453
451
441
432
430
426
386
383
358
357
337
336
303
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16.

18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.

NESTOROVIC, Milos
RAJNIC, Mateja
NIKOLIC, Luka
STOJICIC, Lazar
CIRKOVIC, Aleksa
DUNKIC, Stevan
STEFANOQVIC, Lazar
STOJANOVIC, Petar
BIOCANIN, Bogdan
POPADIC, Stefan
MILENKOVIC, Aleksa
RADOQOTIC, Andreja
VELIC, Mihajlo

Boys, 10 years
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25.

. KRSMANOVIC, Luka

. BOROJEVIC, Djordje

. DELISTOYANOV, Boris
. PRIBAKQVIC, Vukasin
. DJORDJEVIC, Aleksa

. REPAS, Luka

. ZIVKOVIC, Mihajlo

. MIJAILOVIC, Dimitrije

. PETROVIC, Andrija

. MARINKOVIC, Stefan

. AVRAMOVIC, Andrija

. GNJATO, Stefan

. DIMITRIJEVIC, Aleksa

. KOVACEVIC, Vladimir
. MITROVIC, Aleksa

. STEVOVIC, Strahinja

. GLISIC, Pavle

. PETRIC, Djordje

. PETRONIJEVIC, Ognjen
. CIRIC, Dimitrije

. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Milos
. DJURDJEVIC, Filip

BIRCANIN, Aleksa
RADOQVIC, Lazar
NESOVIC, Nemanja

05 KG
05 BAR
05 BAR
05 DUB
05 BAR
05 KG
05 PIR
05 VAL
05 KG
05 VAL
05 KG
05 FO
05 FO

JA
POS
GDS
PIR
FO
SPP
LES
CZA
DuB
LES
PIR
VAL
DuUB
VAL
VAL

RAD
FO

VAL
VAL

PIR
VAL
VAL
PIR
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298
298
294
293
280
266
263
257
209
197
196
181
153
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679
665
622
612
601
565
558
483
442
374
362
349
341
320
314
298
290
289
279
275
263
259
259
259
254
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Boys, 11 years
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. DJORDJEVIC, Matija
. TESIC, Pavle

. PESIC, Bratislav

. SAPIC, David

. JEREMIC, Aleksa

. GANIC, Veljko

. DRAMICANIN, Janko
. ZIVKOVIC, Nemanja
. GAVRILOVIC, Danilo
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

MILENKOVIC, Marko
VUKMANOQV, Ognjen
MITIC, Milan
GRUJIC, Aleksa
KRSTIC, Matija
VUCKOVIC, Bogdan
JOVANOVIC, Nikola
MIHAJLOVIC, Petar

Boys, 12 years
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. BELIC, Milos

. MILIVOJEVIC, Luka

. PETKOVIC, Luka

. CURCIC, Andrija

. VELIKOVIC, Aleksa

. MILOJEVIC, Bogdan

. SRECKOVIC, Sergej

. DJOKIC, Milan

. MILOJKQVIC, Jovan

. DIMITRIJEVIC, Danilo
. PLANIC, Milan

. ILIC, Matija

. ALKSANDROVIC, Laza
. DRAMICANIN, Aleksa
. STOJICIC, Veljko

. PETROVIC, Aleksa

. BRKLJAC, David

. MARKOVIC, Jovan

. DJUKIC, Stefan

. STOJANOVIC, David

03 POS
03 AQV
03 DUB
03 PIR

03 PIR

03 DUB
03 FO

03 PIR

03 PIR

03 DUB
03 SPP
03 LES
03 PIR

03 VAL
03 PIR

03 DUB
03 PIR

02 RAD
02 RAD
02 LES
02 RAD
02 JA

02 PIR
02 VAL
02 POS
02 POS
02 LES
02 SIG
02 KG

02 PIR
02 FO

02 DUB
02 PIR
02 VAL
02 VAL
02 LES
02 RAD

864
813
735
726
630
562
529
521
513
456
455
413
404
382
372
352
262
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848
825
7
749
740
722
720
695
687
588
564
555
512
464
456
415
362
326
301
247
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Boys, 13 - 14 years
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11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

. KARIC, Milos

. STEVANOVIC, llija

. MILOJEVIC, Mihajlo

. TESIC, Vojin

. JOVANOVIC, Matija

. NAJDANOVIC, Nikola
. ILIC, Mihailo

. FARKAS, Balaz

. MAKSIMOVIC, Srdjan

DIMITRIJEVIC, Milan
TRAJKOVIC, Marko
MARICIC, Jovan
DINIC, Luka
RADOMIROQVIC, Nikola
STANKOVIC, Veljko
DJOGO, Marko
BOJIC, Dusan
JOVANOVIC, Stefan
STOILIKOVIC, Uros
LAZIC, Aleksa
JEVTIC, Lazar

Boys, 15 - 16 years
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. TUCAKOVIC, David

. ASANIN, Andrija

. STEVANOVIC, Nikola
. CIRIC, Nemanja

. CITIC, Predrag

. POPOVIC, Oliver

. PUCE, Filip

. STOJANOVIC, Borko
. JOVANOV, David

. DJORDJEVIC, Vuk

Men, 17 years and older
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. KARIC, Lazar

. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Nikola
. JOVIC, Nikola

. STAMENKOVIC, Dusan
. OBRADOVIC, Vuksan

. ASANIN, Luka

. VOJVODIC, Stefan

. TOMASEVIC, Vukan

. SAMARDZIJA, Aleksandar
. MANDIC, Dragan

. ZLATKQVIC, Dalibor

01
01
01
00
00
00
00
01
00
01
00
01
01
00
01
00
00
01
01
00
00

98
99
98
99
99
99
99
99
99
98

97
96
97
95
97
96
96
97
97
97
96

AQV
SIG

VAL
LES

PIR
AQV
KG
PIR
CZA
PIR
VAL
PIR
FO
DUB

1252

1202

1092
970
933
857
855
853
778
778
775
754
743
725
702
638
620
614

486
394
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1545
1299
1177
1176
1128
956
867
729
564
437
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1623
1346
1319
1232
1183
924
876
859
825
819
420
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